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 This Quarterly Issues/Programs list is a list of non-entertainment programming, in the opinion of 

the management of KBBR 

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by Station KBBR Coos 

Bay, Oregon, along with the most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period 

of APR 1st to JUN 30th, 2019. The listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues 

appear does not reflect any priority or significance. 

ISSUE RESPONSIVE PROGRAM (Brief Description) Date and 

Times 

Duration 

Palliative 

Care in the 

area 

In Touch addresses the issue of Palliative Care, who needs it, 

where to go for assistance and how funds are raised by South 

Coast Hospice and their Thrift Store, how it effects the 

community and families. In Touch  a locally produced and 

aired community events program 

4/6/19 and 

4/7/19 

5:15,6:15,7:

15am, 

7:15,8:15,9:

15pm 

36min(3 

min 

each X3 

segment

s 

X2days) 

Operation 

Rebuild 

Hope 

In Touch addresses the issue of Homeless Veterans in our 

Community, the building of Bryan’s Home and how the 

community can help as well as get involved. In Touch  a 

locally produced and aired community events program  

4/13/19 and 

4/14/19 

36min(3 

min 

each X3 

segment

s 

X2days) 

Student 

Success 

Program 

In Touch explores the Student Success program which 

follows up on students after graduation to ensure they are 

productive members of the community with jobs and 

programs that involve them and provide training for their 

future.  In Touch  a locally produced and aired community 

events program. 

4/20/19 and 

4/21/19 

5:15,6:15,7:

15am, 

7:15,8:15,9:

15pm 

36min(3 

min 

each X3 

segment

s 

X2days) 

Palliative 

Care 

assistance in 

our 

community 

South Coast Hospice covers how to receive assistance with 

palliative care of a loved one at little or no charge. Where 

help can be found and how EVERYONE can assist by 

donating to the South Coast Hospice Thrift Store. In Touch  

a locally produced and aired community events program  

4/27/19 and 

4/28/19 

5:15,6:15,7:

15am, 

7:15,8:15,9:

15pm 

36min 

(3 min 

each 

X3 

segment

s 

X2days) 

Leadless 

Hunting 

In Touch addresses the issue of using lead in hunting and 

how it effects other animals and humans, the availability of 

products and information and where the community can go 

for additional info and how to get involved with leadless 

hunting alternatives. In Touch  a locally produced and aired 

community events program 

5/4/19 and 

5/5/19 

5:15,6:15,7:

15am, 

7:15,8:15,9:

15pm 

36min 

(3 min 

each 

X3 

segment

s 

X2days) 

    

     



 

Development 

of the New 

Eastside 

School 

In Touch addresses the issue of the greatly needed upgrade 

by building a new eastside school, student transportation 

diversions and redistribution of grades K thru 12. In Touch  a 

locally produced and aired community events program 

5/11/19 and 

5/12/19 

5:15,6:15,7:

15am, 

7:15,8:15,9:

15pm 

36min 

(3 min 

each 

X3 

segment

s 

X2days) 

Need in the 

community 

for 

foreclosure 

assistance 

Home foreclosures in our community are on the rise and 

getting help and services from legal groups and financial 

institutions is vital to our community, in touch notifies 

citizens  where they can go for help and services. 

In Touch  a locally produced and aired community events 

program 

5/18/19 and 

5/19/19 

5:15,6:15,7:

15am, 

7:15,8:15,9:

15pm 

36min 

(3 min 

each 

X3 

segment

s 

X2days) 

Palliative 

Care 

assistance in 

our 

community 

  South Coast Hospice covers how to receive 

assistance with palliative care of a loved one at little or no 

charge. Where help can be found and how EVERYONE can 

assist by donating to the South Coast Hospice Thrift Store. In 

Touch  a locally produced and aired community events 

program 

5/25/19 and 

5/26/19 

5:15,6:15,7:

15am, 

7:15,8:15,9:

15pm 

36min 

(3 min 

each 

X3 

segment

s 

X2days) 

Coos Health 

And 

Wellness 

Suicide 

Prevention 

The Coos Health and Wellness Center is attempting to lower 

the extremely high suicide rate in our area through 

community awareness and interaction and treatment and 

wher people in the community can go for assistance. In 

Touch  a locally produced and aired community events 

program 

6/1/19 and 

6/2/19 

5:15,6:15,7:

15am, 

7:15,8:15,9:

15pm 

36min 

(3 min 

each 

X3 

segment

s 

X2days) 

Disabled 

persons 

employment 

opportunities 

There is a great need for developmentally disabled jobs in 

the community. Bay Are Enterprises assists developmentally 

challenged persons with training for and location of jobs in 

our community. Addressed is when, where, why and how to 

hire a challenged worker or helper. In Touch  a locally 

produced and aired community events program 

6/8/19 and 

6/9/19 

5:15,6:15,7:

15am, 

7:15,8:15,9:

15pm 

36min 

(3 min 

each 

X3 

segment

s 

X2days) 

Homeless 

housing and 

food 

assistance 

As our community homeless rate rises so does the need to 

shelter and food. Salvation Army educates the community on 

availability of services in our community. Also addressed is 

how the community can donate and get involved. In Touch  a 

locally produced and aired community events program airing 

weekends in the morning and evening addressing local issues 

and community events 

6/15/19 and 

6/16/19 

5:15,6:15,7:

15am, 

7:15,8:15,9:

15pm 

36min 

(3 min 

each 

X3 

segment

s 

X2days) 

Coos Health 

And 

Wellness 

Suicide 

Prevention 

The Coos Health and Wellness Center is attempting to lower 

the extremely high suicide rate in our area through 

community awareness and interaction and treatment and 

wher people in the community can go for assistance. In 

Touch  a locally produced and aired community events 

program 

6/22/19 and 

6/23/19 

5:15,6:15,7:

15am, 

7:15,8:15,9:

15pm 

36min 

(3 min 

each 

X3 

segment

s 

X2days) 

    



 

 


